

Sr. No. 238

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 576/2021

CM No. 2697/2021

M/s Medley Pharmaceutical
Ltd.

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Gautam Chugh,
Advocate & Mr. J. A.
Jamal, Advocate

V/s

Deputy Commissioner
CGST & anr.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Jagpaul Singh, Sr.
CGSC

**CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE**

ORDER

Mr. Jagpaul Singh, learned Sr. CGSC seeks and is granted time to
file objections by the next date.

List on 27.08.2021.

**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

**(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge**

JAMMU
19.07.2021
RAM MURTI