

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP (C) No. 576/2021
CM No. 2697/2021

M/S Medley Pharmaceuticals Ltd.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Deeksha Handoo, Advocate

Vs

Deputy Commissioner CGST Jammu and
another

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Jagpaul Singh, Sr. CGSC

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE**

ORDER

01.12.2021

Objections be filed within six weeks.

List again on 18.02.2022.

**(Mohan Lal)
Judge**

**(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)
Judge**

Jammu
01.12.2021
Muneesh