

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 576/2021

M/s Medley Pharmaceuticals Ltd. Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Ms. Samridhi, Advocate vice
Mr. Gautam Chugh, Advocate.
(Through Virtual Mode)

V/s

Deputy Commissioner, CGST,Respondent(s)
Jammu and another

Through:- Mr. Jagpaul Singh, Advocate.

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHAHZAD AZEEM, JUDGE

ORDER

06.05.2026

Due to non-availability of learned arguing counsel for the petitioner,
the matter could not be considered today.

List on 07.05.2026.

(Shahzad Azeem)
Judge

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

Jammu:

06.05.2026

Michal Sharma/PS