

Sr. No. 67

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 576/2021

CM No. 2697/2021

M/S Medley Pharmaceuticals
Limited SIDCO Industrial
Complex Bari Brahmana Jammu

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Gautam Chugh, Advocate
(Through Virtual Mode)

V/s

Deputy Commissioner CGST
Jammu & Anr.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Jagpaul Singh, Advocate

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHAHZAD AZEEM, JUDGE

ORDER
07.05.2026

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, adjourned.

List on **13.05.2026**.

(SHAHZAD AZEEM)
Judge

(SINDHU SHARMA)
Judge

JAMMU
Amit
07.05.2026